
Expert Male

Expert Female

Female 0-14

Muni Cross Country Elite Results

Place ID Name Time Details

1 12 Scott Wilton 1:16:00 27", 137mm

2 11 Martin Panofsky 1:16:34 26", 127mm

3 2 Richard Tharrett 1:20:09 27", 137mm

4 85 Dave Krack 1:22:22 29", 137mm

5 4 A.J. Kinsella-Johnson 1:24:40 29", 127mm

6 81 Ian Beilfuss 1:26:59 26", 138mm

7 87 Jesse Coyne 1:40:00 27", 127mm

8 167 August Braude 1:41:20
9 97 Nick Schatz 1:43:54 26", 150mm

10 101 Lucas Clegg 1:44:00 26", 150mm

11 34 Paul Roots 1:45:59 29", 150mm

12 180 Aaron Vaught 1:58:20 27", 150mm

13 136 Tim Slason 2:16:28 29", 150mm

14 126 Landyn Kenaston 2:33:41 24", 150mm

DQ 7 Hayden Cohan 26", 150mm

DQ 102 Ellis Kondrashov 26", 137mm

DQ 62 Benji Kaufman Kissick 26", 125mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 6 Patricia Wilton 1:34:23 26", 137mm

2 99 Sarah Yandell 1:37:32 26", 137mm

3 8 Marin Cohan 1:37:38 26", 137mm

4 10 Sylvie Panofsky 1:41:18 26", 117mm

5 160 Amanda Laursen** 1:52:52 24", 125mm

DQ 31 Danielle Millett 26", 137mm

DQ 128 Haley Kenaston 24", 150mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 99 Sarah Yandell 1:37:32 26", 137mm

2 10 Sylvie Panofsky 1:41:18 26", 117mm

DQ 128 Haley Kenaston 24", 150mm



Female 15+

Male 0-14

Male 15-16

Male 17-18

Male 19+

Place ID Name Time Details

1 6 Patricia Wilton 1:34:23 26", 137mm

2 8 Marin Cohan 1:37:38 26", 137mm

3 160 Amanda Laursen* 1:52:52 24", 125mm

DQ 31 Danielle Millett 26", 137mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 87 Jesse Coyne 1:40:00 27", 127mm

2 167 August Braude 1:41:20
3 126 Landyn Kenaston 2:33:41 24", 150mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 11 Martin Panofsky 1:16:34 26", 127mm

2 4 A.J. Kinsella-Johnson 1:24:40 29", 127mm

3 81 Ian Beilfuss 1:26:59 26", 138mm

DQ 102 Ellis Kondrashov 26", 137mm

DQ 62 Benji Kaufman Kissick 26", 125mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 2 Richard Tharrett 1:20:09 27", 137mm

2 97 Nick Schatz 1:43:54 26", 150mm

DQ 7 Hayden Cohan 26", 150mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 12 Scott Wilton 1:16:00 27", 137mm

2 85 Dave Krack 1:22:22 29", 137mm

3 101 Lucas Clegg 1:44:00 26", 150mm

4 34 Paul Roots 1:45:59 29", 150mm

5 180 Aaron Vaught 1:58:20 27", 150mm

6 136 Tim Slason 2:16:28 29", 150mm
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